TIME
CODE

0:00:00

0:00:05

0:00:11

0:00:22
0:00:42
0:00:47
0:00:52
0:00:57
0:01:28

0:01:31

0:01:42

0:01:49

0:02:32

0:02:38

0:03:28

0:03:33

SPEAKER

TITLE

TITLE

TITLE

TITLE

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

TITLE

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

CELEBRATION: | AM ALL OF THESE (1983)

DIALOGUE

ASSOCIATE PRODUCER
Robert Pacelli

A FILM by
Dorothy Fadiman

In dreams,
| need you.
In reality,

| love you.
In truth,

| am you.

CELEBRATION

For years, I've waited

believing that unless someone special loves me
| am not complete.

| AM ALL of THESE

As | dance out my life,

| begin to see that | who search for someone and
the imagined lover are both parts of me.

| see these parts reaching out to each other,

longing to be close.

As they embrace,

my heart opens.

| feel pulled

inward



0:03:37

0:04:20

0:04:22

0:04:51

0:04:57

0:05:27

0:05:32

0:05:35

0:06:17

0:06:23

0:06:27

0:06:32

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

NARRATOR

as we prepare to become one.

In the arms of love,

| surrender to myself.

When | surrender myself to myself,
new life begins.

And so with tenderness

and with love

| shall carry myself.

All my life, | have searched outside myself.
Now | know that what I've desired
is within me.

Now | will be born.









