TINAT C	SPEAKER					
TIME S		DIALOGUE				
0:00:00	TITLE	ASSOCIATE PRODUCER Robert Pacelli				
0:00:05	TITLE	A FILM by Dorothy Fadiman				
0:00:11	TITLE	In dreams, I need you. In reality, I love you. In truth, I am you.				
0:00:22	TITLE	CELEBRATION				
0:00:42	NARRATOR	For years, I've waited				
0:00:47 N	NARRATOR	believing that unless someone special loves me				
0:00:52 N	NARRATOR	I am not complete.				
0:00:57	TITLE	I AM ALL of THESE				
0:01:28 N	NARRATOR	As I dance out my life,				
0:01:31 N	NARRATOR	I begin to see that I who search for someone and the imagined lover are both parts of me.				
0:01:42 N	NARRATOR	I see these parts reaching out to each other,				
0:01:49 N	NARRATOR	longing to be close.				
0:02:32 N	NARRATOR	As they embrace,				
0:02:38	NARRATOR	my heart opens.				
0:03:28 N	NARRATOR	I feel pulled				
0:03:33 N	NARRATOR	inward				

0:03:37	NARRATOR	as we prepare to become one.
0:04:20	NARRATOR	In the arms of love,
0:04:22	NARRATOR	I surrender to myself.
	_	
0:04:51	NARRATOR	When I surrender myself to myself,
0:04:57	NARRATOR	new life begins.
0.05.07	NADDATOD	And so with tondomoso
0:05:27	NARRATOR	And so with tenderness
0:05:32	NARRATOR	and with love
0.00.02	14/11/10/11/01/	did with love
0:05:35	NARRATOR	I shall carry myself.
0:06:17	NARRATOR	All my life, I have searched outside myself.
0:06:23	NARRATOR	Now I know that what I've desired
0:06:27	NARRATOR	is within me.
0:06:32	NARRATOR	Now I will be born.